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HDFC Bank, 23.02.2018, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Product Executives 

2. PG221 P V BALAJI M.Com Product Executives 

3. PG223 R MANOJKUMAR M.Com Product Executives 

4. PG226 C MUTHUPANDI M.Com Product Executives 

5. PG228 M MARUTHAMUTHUKUMAR M.Com Product Executives 

 

Mahindra Finance, 23.02.2018, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1.. PG229 M MANIKUMAR M.Com Product Executives 

 

THINKSYNQ Solutions Pvt Ltd - 23.02.2018, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Customer Support Executive 

2. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Customer Support Executive 

3. 578 SUNDARESWARAN P B.Com Customer Support Executive 

4. 1827 MUTHUMANICKAM M B.Com Customer Support Executive 

5. 450 RAJA P  B.Com Customer Support Executive 

6. PG228 M MARUTHAMUTHUKUMAR M.Com Customer Support Executive 

 

Vertex Solution - 23.02.2018, Friday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

2. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

3. 488 ALAGU MURUGAN S B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

4. 553 RANJITH KUMAR R B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

5. 578 SUNDARESWARAN P B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

6. 1827 MUTHUMANICKAM M B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

7. 1860 DINESH R B.Com Junior Business Analyst 

8. 507 KAMALPRASANTH B.Com Junior Business Analyst 



 

SKN Organics (P) Ltd, Chennai  

14.03.2018, Wednesday 

S.No ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Accountant  

2. 422 ARAVINDH R B.Com Store Keeper 

3. 430 RANJITHKUMAR M B.Com Store Keeper 

4. 448 ASHOK KUMAR R B.Com Accountant 

5. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Store Keeper 

6. 473 THANGA PANDI A B.Com Accountant 

7. 474 SIVASURIYAN C B.Com Accountant 

8. 497 DHANA SURIYA V B.Com Store Keeper 

9.. 501 MUTHUSELVAN C B.Com Accountant 

10. 506 RAGUNATH S B.Com Accountant 

11. 527 SATHISH KUMAR M B.Com Accountant 

12. 544 KANNAN M B.Com Store Keeper 

13. 575 TAMIL ARASAN M B.Com Store Keeper 

14. 604 ARUNKUMAR J B.Com Store Keeper 

15. 643 KARUPPIAH T B.Com Accountant 

16. 1804 PONMANIKANDAN N B.Com Accountant 

17. 1860 DINESH R B.Com Store Keeper 

18. 1886 THIRUMURUGAN M B.Com Accountant 

SHRI RAM Transport Finance Company Ltd 

16.04.2018, Monday 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Relationship Executive 

2. 430 RANJITHKUMAR M B.Com Relationship Executive 

3. 448 ASHOK KUMAR R B.Com Relationship Executive 

4. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Relationship Executive 

5. 471 RAJKUMAR M B.Com Relationship Executive 

6. 473 THANGA PANDI A B.Com Relationship Executive 

7. 486 MUTHUKRISHNAN S B.Com Relationship Executive 

8. 488 ALAGU MURUGAN S B.Com Relationship Executive 

9. 501 MUTHUSELVAN C B.Com Relationship Executive 

10. 507 KAMAL PRASANTH G B.Com Relationship Executive 

11. 527 SATHISH KUMAR M B.Com Relationship Executive 

12. 544 KANNAN M B.Com Relationship Executive 

13. 575 TAMIL ARASAN M B.Com Relationship Executive 

14. 643 KARUPPIAH T B.Com Relationship Executive 

15. 648 UDAYAKANNAN G B.Com Relationship Executive 

16. 658 PONRAM S B.Com Relationship Executive 

17. 1804 PONMANIKANDAN N B.Com Relationship Executive 

18. 677 VEERA SELVAN S B.Com Relationship Executive 

19. 1840 MUTHU KUMAR B B.Com Relationship Executive 

20. 1860 DINESH R B.Com Relationship Executive 

21. 430 RANJITHKUMAR M B.Com Relationship Executive 

22. 578 SUNDARESWARAN P B.Com Relationship Executive 

23. 1886 THIRUMURUGAN M B.Com Relationship Executive 



TVS Sundaram Motors  

06.03.2018, Tuesday 
S.No ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 430 RANJITHKUMAR M B.Com Sales Executive 

2. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Sales Executive 

3. 604 ARUNKUMAR J B.Com Sales Executive 

4. 608 MARI MUTHU A B.Com Sales Executive 

5. 1804 PONMANIKANDAN N B.Com Sales Executive 

M/s Veera-A-Traders (P) Ltd 

05.03.2018, Monday 

S.No ROLLNO NAME MAJOR POST 

1. 401 ANANDHA KUMAR P B.Com Accountant  

2. 430 RANJITHKUMAR M B.Com Accountant  

3. 433 THAMOTHARAKKANNAN R B.Com Accountant  

4. 450 RAJA P B.Com Marketing 

5. 468 NAVANEETHAN S B.Com Accountant  

6. 471 RAJKUMAR M B.Com Accountant  

7. 488 ALAGU MURUGAN S B.Com Accountant  

8. 497 DHANA SURIYA V B.Com Accountant  

9. 501 MUTHUSELVAN C B.Com Accountant  

10. 506 RAGUNATH S B.Com Accountant  

11. 507 KAMAL PRASANTH G B.Com Marketing 

12. 527 SATHISH KUMAR M B.Com Marketing 

13. 575 TAMIL ARASAN M B.Com Accountant  

14. 578 SUNDARESWARAN P B.Com Accountant  

15. 604 ARUN KUMAR J B.Com Marketing 

16. 608 MARI MUTHU A B.Com Accountant  

17. 641 RAGAVAN S B.Com Accountant  

18. 643 KARUPPIAH T B.Com Accountant  

19. 648 UDAYAKANNAN G B.Com Accountant  

20. 658 PONRAM S B.Com Marketing 

21. 674 ARUNRAJ A B.Com Marketing 

22. 1804 PONMANI KANDAN N B.Com Accountant  

23. 1827 MUTHUMANICKAM M B.Com Accountant  

24. 1860 DINESH R B.Com Accountant  

25. 1879 SATHEESH KUMAR T B.Com Accountant  

 


